

CC No.18/2018

SURINDER KUMAR & ORS. VS. D.D.A

11.09.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant no.1.

None for defendant no.1 and 2.

Replication filed. Copy supplied.

Put up with connected matter on 17.01.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
11.09.2018