

Counter Claim No.18/18
SURENDER KUMAR Vs. DDA

02.11.2021

Present: Sh.Ankur Goel Adv. Ld. Counsel for counter claimant present through VC.

Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant in counter claim present through VC.

Put up with the connected case on **04.04.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
02.11.2021